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New Event

Patio dos Avos

.
H N

New Track 0,910 Km

Treinos 2 10-07-2013 11:10. . . .
Practice ._._
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
6 1:21.756 +3.792 11:39:18.603
(10) Tiago Pereira 7 1:17.964 - 11:40:36.567
1 1:37.572 +35.753 11:32:33.667 8 1:22.218 +4.254 11:41:58.785
2 1:30.555 +28.736 11:34:04.222
3 1:21.035 +19.216 11:35:25.257
4 1:19.236 +17.417 11:36:44.493
5 1:13.279 +11.460 11:37:57.772
6 1:10.993 +9.174 11:39:08.765
7 1:06.336 +4.517 11:40:15.101
8 1:01.819 - 11:41:16.920
(00) Margarida Milheiro
1 1:04.544 - 11:38:28.990
(12) Tiago Bras
1 1:21.395 +14.859 11:31:52.953
2 1:17.041 +10.505 11:33:09.994
3 1:16.282 +9.746 11:34:26.276
4 1:13.645 +7.109 11:35:39.921
5 1:08.944 +2.408 11:36:48.865
6 1:08.371 +1.835 11:37:57.236
7 1:09.503 +2.967 11:39:06.739
8 1:06.536 - 11:40:13.275
9 1:09.454 +2.918 11:41:22.729
(17) Séra Horta
1 1:34.022 +24.667 11:32:09.385
2 1:24.666 +15.311 11:33:34.051
3 1:18.620 +9.265 11:34:52.671
4 1:15.453 +6.098 11:36:08.124
5 1:14.302 +4.947 11:37:22.426
6 1:09.355 - 11:38:31.781
7 1:12.546 +3.191 11:39:44.327
8 1:11.781 +2.426 11:40:56.108
9 1:11.792 +2.437 11:42:07.900
(15) Joana Andrade
1 2:04.181 +51.132 11:32:46.595
2 1:46.759 +33.710 11:34:33.354
3 1:33.955 +20.906 11:36:07.309
4 1:22.265 +9.216 11:37:29.574
5 1:20.108 +7.059 11:38:49.682
6 1:14.619 +1.570 11:40:04.301
7 1:13.049 - 11:41:17.350
(7) Claudia Pana
1 1:53.509 +39.605 11:32:34.798
2 1:36.942 +23.038 11:34:11.740
3 1:27.225 +13.321 11:35:38.965
4 1:24.034 +10.130 11:37:02.999
5 1:22.430 +8.526 11:38:25.429
6 1:13.904 - 11:39:39.333
7 1:17.658 +3.754 11:40:56.991
8 1:17.501 +3.597 11:42:14.492
(19) Vera Bicas
1 1:30.633 +12.669 11:32:03.635
2 1:32.559 +14.595 11:33:36.194
3 1:20.931 +2.967 11:34:57.125
4 1:24.418 +6.454 11:36:21.543
5 1:35.304 +17.340 11:37:56.847
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